Cabling - Accessories
LP-3317XXYY2
Flat Faceplates with ID windows
LP3317XXYY2_SS_ENB01W
Features
Slide-in transparent bezel
for point labeling

6
LP-3317XXYYA LanPro Flat Faceplates with ID window
How to Order:B
XX: Direction & Ports YY: Color A = Faceplate type
V1= Vertical 1 port
V2= Vertical 2 port
V4= Vertical 4 port
WH: White A= Blank: Flat faceplate without window
A=1: Angled faceplate
A=2: Flat faceplate with ID window
Eg:
LP-3317V1WH2   LanPro Faceplate Flat with ID window, vertical 1 port, white color.